Board of Supervisors
County of Monterey Chambers
168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

Board Report

File #: MIN 20-013, Version: 1

Approve the Monterey County Board of Supervisors Draft Action Meeting Minutes for the following meeting
dates: Tuesday, December 10, 2019, Wednesday, December 11, 2019, Thursday, December 12, 2019, Tuesday,
January 7, 2020, Tuesday, January 14, 2020, Tuesday, January 28, 2020, Tuesday, February 4, 2020, Tuesday,
February 11, 2020, Friday, February 21, 2020, Tuesday, February 25, 2020 and Tuesday, March 3, 2020.

Prepared by: Valerie Ralph 831-755-5842
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